ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

SN. HOLIDAY LIST DATES DAYS
1 |[MAHAVIR JAYANTI 04 April 2023 Tuesday
2 |BIRTHDAY OF SH. GURU NABHA DASS JI 08 April 2023 Saturday
3 |GOOD FRIDAY 07 April 2023 Friday
BAISAKHI/ BIRTHDAY OF DR.B R ; .
4 AMBEDKAR 14 April 2023 Friday
5 [ID-UL- FITR/ LORD PARSHURAM JAYANTI 22 April 2023 Saturday
6 |PERIODIC TEST-1 (M ay 2%;3” TN | s linge Suturday
-7 |MARTY DAY OF SHRI GURU ARJUN DEV JI 23 May 2023 Tuesday
01-06-2022 -06-
8 |SUMMER BREAK ; 02 0220 S006-, Wednesday- Thursday
MARTY DAY OF SHAHEED UDH
9 ® VDEAM SINGH 31 July 2023 Monday
16 August 2023 To 30
10 [PERIODIC TEST-II -
August 2023 Wednesday- Wednesday
11 [RAKSHA BANDHAN 30 August 2023 Wednesday
12 [INDEPENDENCE DAY 15 August 2023 Tuesday
13 [JANAMASHTMI 07 September 2023 Thursday
: 16 September 2023 To 30
14 |HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION September 2023 Saturday- Saturday
15 |GANDHI JAYANTI 02 October 2023 Monday
16 IMAHARAJA AGGERSAEN JAYANTI 15 October 2023 Sunday
17 |DUSSEHRA 24 October 2023 Tuesday
18 [BIRTHDAY OF MAHARISHI VALMIKI 28 October 2023 Saturday
19 |KARVA CHAUTH 01 November 2023 Wednesday
20 |DIWALI BREAK 12 November 2023 Sunday
21 |VISHWAKARMA DAY 13 November 2023 Monday
22 [BIRTHDAY OF SHRI GURU NANAK DEV JI 27 November 2023 Monday
PRAKASH GURU PURAB OF SHRI GURU
23 GOBIND SINGH JI 27 November 2023 Monday
1 December 2023 to 15 . 5
24 (PERIODIC TEST-III December 2023 Friday- Friday
SHAHEEDI GURU PURAB OF SHRI GURU
17D ber 2023 Sunda
%> |TEG BAHADUR JJ coember =
25-12-2022 TO 01-01-
26 |WINTER BREAK 2023 Sunday-Sunday
27 |LOHRI 14 January 2024 Sunday
15 January 2024 To 29
28 |PRE BOARD EXAMINATION January 2024 _ Monday- Monday
29 |[REPUBLIC DAY HOLIDAY 26 January 2024 Friday
30 [BIRTHDAY OF SH. GURU RAVIDASS JI 05 February 2024 Monday
31 |BASANT PANCHMI ; 14 February 2024 Wednesday
32 I[IMAHA SHIVRATRI ) 18 February 2024 Sunday
5 MARCH 2024 To 25 Tuesday- Monda
34 |HOLI 08 March 2024 Friday
35 [MARTY DAY OF SHAH!::.ED\BHAGAT SINGH 23 March 2024 Saturday
36 |RAM NAVMI \ 30 March 2024 Saturday
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